Ice Slot DAY
19 Sun
20 Sun
21 Tue
22 Fri
23 Fri
24 Sun
25 Sun
26 Mon
27 Tue
28 Fri
29 Sun
30 Sun
31 Tue
32 Wed
33 Fri
34 Fri

12/14/17

DATE

Dec 03
Dec 03
Dec 05
Dec 08
Dec 08
Dec 10
Dec 10
Dec 11
Dec 12
Dec 15
Dec 17
Dec 17
Dec 19
Dec 20
Dec 22
Dec 29

SMONROE®

SHOCKS & STRUTS

ORTHODONTICS
oY 00

AT

Dr. Paul C. Kaiser, Ltd.

6220 Peters Creek Road, NW
Roanoke, Virginia 24019
Telephone (540) 362-1097

RVAHA Schedule Dec 2017 —rev 2

(Get latest schedules and stats at... www.RVAHA.Homestead.com)

TIME

8:15pm-9:30pm
9:45pm-11:00pm
10:15pm-11:30pm
6:45pm-8:00pm
8:15pm-9:30pm
8:15pm-9:30pm
9:45pm-11:00pm
8:45pm-10:00pm
8:45pm-10:00pm
6:45pm-8:00pm
12:30pm-1:45pm
8:15pm-9:30pm
8:45pm-10:00pm
9:00pm-10:15pm
6:45pm-8:00pm
6:45pm-8:00pm

Home Team

Roanoke College
Cyclones
Carlos Chefs
Roanoke College
Blue Ridge Beawers
Kaiser's Shamrocks
Shockers
Cyclones
Shockers
Kaiser's Shamrocks
Carlos Chefs
Blue Ridge Beawers
Shockers
Cyclones
Shockers
Kaiser's Shamrocks

Visiting Team

RNCHL - Brahmas
Kaiser's Shamrocks
Shockers
RNCHL - Raiders
Carlos Chefs
Blue Ridge Beavers
Cyclones
Carlos Chefs
Blue Ridge Beavers
Shockers
Kaiser's Shamrocks
Cyclones
Carlos Chefs
Kaiser's Shamrocks
Blue Ridge Beavers
Carlos Chefs

VT Score


http://www.rvaha.homestead.com/

