





RVAHA Schedule Dec 2017 -rev 2

(Get latest schedules and stats at... www.RVAHA.Homestead.com)

Ice Slot	DAY	DATE	TIME	Home Team	HT Score	Visiting Team	VT Score
19	Sun	Dec 03	8:15pm-9:30pm	Roanoke College		RNCHL - Brahmas	
20	Sun	Dec 03	9:45pm-11:00pm	Cyclones		Kaiser's Shamrocks	
21	Tue	Dec 05	10:15pm-11:30pm	Carlos Chefs		Shockers	
22	Fri	Dec 08	6:45pm-8:00pm	Roanoke College		RNCHL - Raiders	
23	Fri	Dec 08	8:15pm-9:30pm	Blue Ridge Beavers		Carlos Chefs	
24	Sun	Dec 10	8:15pm-9:30pm	Kaiser's Shamrocks		Blue Ridge Beavers	
25	Sun	Dec 10	9:45pm-11:00pm	Shockers		Cyclones	
26	Mon	Dec 11	8:45pm-10:00pm	Cyclones		Carlos Chefs	
27	Tue	Dec 12	8:45pm-10:00pm	Shockers		Blue Ridge Beavers	
28	Fri	Dec 15	6:45pm-8:00pm	Kaiser's Shamrocks		Shockers	
29	Sun	Dec 17	12:30pm-1:45pm	Carlos Chefs		Kaiser's Shamrocks	
30	Sun	Dec 17	8:15pm-9:30pm	Blue Ridge Beavers		Cyclones	
31	Tue	Dec 19	8:45pm-10:00pm	Shockers		Carlos Chefs	
32	Wed	Dec 20	9:00pm-10:15pm	Cyclones		Kaiser's Shamrocks	
33	Fri	Dec 22	6:45pm-8:00pm	Shockers		Blue Ridge Beavers	
34	Fri	Dec 29	6:45pm-8:00pm	Kaiser's Shamrocks		Carlos Chefs	